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	Curriculum Calendar of Events

	
	Summer Term 2024

	
	


Dear Parents/Carers,

Please find attached a list of diary dates for the second half of the SUMMER term. We do hope that you are finding this useful, and as you can see, we have another very exciting term planned with plenty of opportunities for your children to broaden their experiences. If any of these dates must be changed, or if we decide to add further events as we further refine and develop our curriculum, then we will give you as much notice as possible. We will provide more information on each event nearer to the time. All updates will be posted on the Studybugs app.

We try as much as possible to subsidise educational visits.  Please be assured that we try to make sure all events are as economical as possible.

	Date
	Year Group
	Time
	Event

	Every Monday Afternoon
	Reception – Year 2
	2:30pm
	INC and Attendance Assembly (all parents/carers invited)

	Every Tuesday Afternoon
	Year 3 - Year 6
	2:30pm
	INC and Attendance Assembly (all parents/carers invited)

	During week 3rd June
	
	
	

	Monday 3rd June
	Year 6
	All Week
	Leavers Hoodies allowed in school

	Monday 3rd June
	KS1
	2:30pm
	Whitecote Wonders – Reception – Year 2

	Monday 3rd June
	Reception – Year 6
	All Day
	Representatives from Virgin Money in to talk about Enterprise Week

	Tuesday 4th June
	KS2
	2:00pm
	Leeds Rhinos Assembly

	Tuesday 4th June 
	KS2
	2:30pm
	Whitecote Wonders – Year 3 – Year 6

	Thursday 6th June
	Year 3
	All Day
	Orienteering activity – P.E kit needed

	Thursday 6th June
	Reception 
	All Day 
	NHS 

	Thursday 6th June
	KS1
	9:00am
	Whitecote Wonders and Attendance assembly

	Friday 7th June
	KS2
	9:00am
	Whitecote Wonders and Attendance assembly

	Friday 7th June
	Year 1
	8:30am – 8:50am
	Stay and Read

	Friday 7th June
	Year 3
	All Day
	Visit to Yorkshire Sculpture Park

	During week of 10th June  
	
	
	

	During week of 10th June
	Year 1
	All Week
	Phonics Screening Checks 

	Tuesday 11th June
	New Starters
	3:15pm & 6:00pm
	Meeting for Reception New Starters Parents 

	Wednesday 12th June 
	Nursery
	All Day
	Bowland Farm Visit to School

	Thursday 13th June
	Acorns
	All Day 
	Father’s Day – Someone Special Stay and Play

	Friday 14th June
	Year 1
	8:30am – 8:50am
	Stay and Read

	During week of 17th June 
	
	
	

	During week of 17th June 
	Year 1
	All Week
	Phonics Screening Checks 

	Monday 17th June
	Year 4
	All Day
	Anglo-Saxon day with special guest

	Tuesday 18th June
	Nursery
	2:20pm
	Pirate Trail

	Wednesday 19th June
	Reception
	9:00am – 10:00am
	Stay and Play

	Thursday 20th June
	Nursery
	2:20pm
	Pirate Trail

	Thursday 20th June –
Friday 21st June
	Year 3
	All Day
	Sculpture making

	Friday 21st June
	Year 1
	8:30am – 8:50am
	Stay and Read

	Friday 21st June
	Year 5
	All Day
	Wonderdome - Space

	During week of 24th June
	
	
	

	Monday 24th June –
Wednesday 26th June
	Year 6
	All Day
	High Adventure Residential

	Monday 24th June
	Year 4
	TBC
	Visit to Bramley Library 

	Tuesday 25th June
	KS1 & KS2
	All Day
	Bramley Olympics 

	Friday 28th June
	Year 1
	8:30am – 8:50am
	Stay and Read

	During week of 1st July
	
	
	

	During week of 1st July
	All Year Groups
	All Week
	Whitecote Olympics 

	Monday 1st July 
	KS1
	All Day
	Key Stage 1 Sports Day

	Tuesday 2nd July
	KS2
	All Day
	Key Stage 2 Sports Day

	Tuesday 2nd July
	Year 1
	All Day
	Visit to Scarborough

	Wednesday 3rd July 
	Year 6
	All Day
	Dixons Transition Day

	Wednesday 3rd July
	Nursery
	10:30am – 11:30am
	Nursery Sports Day

	Thursday 4th July
	Year 6
	All Day
	Leeds West Academy Transition Day

	Friday 5th July
	KS2
	All Day 
	Leeds Rhinos Trip

	Friday 5th July
	Year 1
	8:30am – 8:50am
	Stay and Read

	Friday 5th July
	Whole School
	All Day
	School Reports sent out

	During week of 8th July
	
	
	

	During week of 8th July
	Whole School
	All Week
	Enterprise Week

	Monday 8th July 
	Nursery
	10:00am – 11:15am
	Magic Show

	Tuesday 9th July 
	Year 5
	All Day
	Baking Raisin and Banana Cookies

	Tuesday 9th July
	Year 3
	All Day
	Visit to West Leeds Activity Centre

	Thursday 11th July
	Reception
	All Day 
	Hesketh Farm Trip

	Friday 12th July
	Year 1
	8:30am – 8:50am
	Stay and Read

	Friday 12th July
	Whole School 
	All Day
	Takeover Day

	Friday 12th July
	Whole School
	2:30pm onwards
	School Fayre

	During week of 15th July
	
	
	

	Monday 15th July
	Year 6
	TBC
	Leavers Assembly 

	Monday 15th July
	KS1
	
	Whitecote Wonders Assembly

	Monday 15th July 
	Year 4
	TBC
	Orienteering in Bramley Park

	Monday 15th July 
	Year 6 
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Year 6 Production – I’m an 11 year old Get Me Out Of Here!

	Tuesday 16th July 
	KS2
	
	Whitecote Wonders Assembly

	Tuesday 16th July
	Year 6
	All Day 
	Bikeability 

	Tuesday 16th July
	Reception
	All Day 
	Ugly Bug Ball – Dress up as a mini-beast

	Tuesday 16th July 
	Year 6
	4:30pm – 5:30pm
	Leavers Ball

	Wednesday 17th July – 
Friday 19th July
	Reception
	All Day
	Transition Week for New Starters

	Wednesday 17th July – 
Friday 19th July
	Whole School
	All Day
	Transition Week into new classes and activites for Year 6

	Wednesday 17th July
	Whole School
	All Day
	Parents/Gaurdians to drop in to talk about child’s reports

	Wednesday 17th July
	Year 6
	All Day 
	Bikeability 

	Wednesday 17th July
	Year 5
	All Day
	Catch up Swimming Lessons

	Friday 19th July
	Acorns
	All Day
	End of Term Party – Non School Uniform


Thank you for your continued support.
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Mrs F Stead
Headteacher




image1.jpeg
RES

Tngpire | N tire | Chinllenge




image2.png




